LANCER’S CONVENT
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

BUS ROUTE NO.29

(ROHINI SECTOR 23, 24 AND BEGUMPUR RED LIGHT)

MORNING TIMINGS | MONTHLY
. No. STOP NAME TRANSPORT
TIMINGS FEE (In Rs.)
PS.—11 | II-XII
1. | BEGAMPUR RED LIGHT, SEC 22, ROHINI 1AM | easAm 2:37PM 2000
2. | GATE NO.1, GREEN VALLEY, SEC 23, ROHIN | 8 17AM | ¢o0am 2:35PM 3000
3. | GATE NO.1, SPRING VALLEY, PKT 4, SEC 8:18AM | _ 2:34PM
>3 ROMINI 6:29AM 3000
4. | SHREE BALAJI ENCLAVE, PKT 11,SEC 23, | 8:19AM | . 2:32PM 2000
ROHINI
5. | SHREE SIDHI VINAYAK, PKT 11, SEC 23, 8:20AM | (0.0 2:31PM 2000
ROHINI
6. | PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE, PKT 11,SEC23, | 821AM | oo~ 2:30PM 2000
ROHINI
OPP. BANK OF INDIA, ADARASH . .
7. | RESIDENCY PKT-5 SEC-24 ROHINI 8:22AM | ¢ 10AM 2:28PM 3000
8. | PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL, PKT 6, SEC 24, 8:23AM | .o\ 2:26PM 2000
ROHINI
9. | RESIDENCY WELFARE SOCIETY, PKT 9, 8:24AM | _ 2:25PM
SEC 24, ROHINI 6:44AM 3000
10. | NEAR CHERRY DELIGHT, OPP. INDIAN 8:25AM | (oo 2:23PM 2000
CONVENT SCHOOL ROAD SEC-24 ROHINI :
11. | OPP. DE INDIAN CONVENT SCHOOL, SEC- | 8:26AM | 2:21PM
o 6:48AM 3000
12. | OPP. VIKAS BHARTI SCHOOL, SEC-24 8:27AM | (0. 2:20PM 2000
ROHINI
13- opp. DPS, SEC-24 ROHINI 8:28AM | 6.51am | 218PM 3000
14. | OPP. ADRIEL HIGH SCHOOL, PKT 2, SEC-24, | 8:29AM | , o 2:16PM 2000
ROHINI
15. | OPP. VARDAAN CLINIC, SECTOR-24, 8:30AM |  coan 5 15PM 2000
ROHINI
16. | THE SOVEREIGN SCHOOL, SEC-24 ROHINI | 8:31AM | , .- S 14PM 2000



mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

